
SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOHALI 

DATESHEET SUMMATIVE ASSESMENT I 

CLASS I AND II 

SESSION 2021 – 2022 

DATE DAY CLASS I  CLASS II 

13.09.2021 Monday  Computer(O)  
II M  

14.09.2021 Tuesday  Computer(O)  
II S, II A, II B 

15.09.2021 Wednesday Computer(O) 
I M, I S 

2-C 

16.09.2021 Thursday Computer(O) 

I A, I B 

 

17.09.2021 Friday Punjabi (0) Punjabi 

20.09.2021 Monday English (O) English (O) 

22.09.2021 Wednesday Hindi (O) Hindi (O) 

23.09.2021 Thursday Art & Craft Art & Craft 

25.09.2021 Saturday Mathematics English 

27.09.2021 Monday Hindi Mathematics 

29.09.2021 Wednesday English Hindi 

 


